Maltseva Yevheniia Yevheniivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position OOHELIBbKWIA ANEAALLIWHWIA CY [, Judge
L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Maltseva Oleksandra lhorivna daughter

Maltsev lhor Stanislavovych husband


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15515
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15515
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16143
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16143
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16143
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16143
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16142
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16142
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16142
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16142

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

¢

AnensauinHunm cya oHeubKoi
obnacTi, cynas

Donetsk oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

Donetsk oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Donetsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Donetsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

10 833,70

9 588,23

10 198,16

13 234,58

23 654,79


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d268ff4-e768-46fc-9c97-cb2921e99465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10c38d35-1736-4a8a-b3b7-176d124eff98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fa07bdc-8e4b-4bf7-89d6-9c6e0402173c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_86_35
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_49

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

150
000,00

150
000,00

150
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d268ff4-e768-46fc-9c97-cb2921e99465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d268ff4-e768-46fc-9c97-cb2921e99465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d268ff4-e768-46fc-9c97-cb2921e99465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10c38d35-1736-4a8a-b3b7-176d124eff98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10c38d35-1736-4a8a-b3b7-176d124eff98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10c38d35-1736-4a8a-b3b7-176d124eff98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fa07bdc-8e4b-4bf7-89d6-9c6e0402173c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fa07bdc-8e4b-4bf7-89d6-9c6e0402173c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fa07bdc-8e4b-4bf7-89d6-9c6e0402173c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_86_35
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_49

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH 32 100,00
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d268ff4-e768-46fc-9c97-cb2921e99465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10c38d35-1736-4a8a-b3b7-176d124eff98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fa07bdc-8e4b-4bf7-89d6-9c6e0402173c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_86_35
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d268ff4-e768-46fc-9c97-cb2921e99465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10c38d35-1736-4a8a-b3b7-176d124eff98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fa07bdc-8e4b-4bf7-89d6-9c6e0402173c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_86_35
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_49

REAL

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —

ESTATE:

106.9 sq.
(2)

106.9 sq.
(2)

106.9 sq.
(2)

108.0 sq.
(2)

108.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d268ff4-e768-46fc-9c97-cb2921e99465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10c38d35-1736-4a8a-b3b7-176d124eff98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fa07bdc-8e4b-4bf7-89d6-9c6e0402173c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_86_35
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_49

VEHICLES:

2017 —
2016 * HYUNDAI SONATA 2007
2015 « HYUNDAI SONATA 2007
2014 —
2013 —
all
CAREER:
Sept. 28, 2018 — AOHELLbKUN ANEASALINHUA
CY A, Judge
Oct. 16, 2012 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Donetsk oblast (region) Court of

Appeal, Judge

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d268ff4-e768-46fc-9c97-cb2921e99465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10c38d35-1736-4a8a-b3b7-176d124eff98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fa07bdc-8e4b-4bf7-89d6-9c6e0402173c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_86_35
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_49
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15515
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15515
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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